
From To

5000 1 5000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

5000 5001 10000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

36000 10001 46000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

50000 46001 96000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

150000 96001 246000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

50000 246001 296000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

11000 296001 307000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

30000 307001 337000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

45000 337001 382000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

4500 382001 386500 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

1500 386501 388000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

9000 388001 397000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

15000 397001 412000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

30000 412001 442000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

190000 442001 632000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

75000 632001 707000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

45000 707001 752000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

55000 752001 807000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

445250 807001 1252250 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

2000 1252251 1254250 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

1900 1254251 1256150 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

100 1256151 1256250 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 PHYSICAL

8000 1256251 1264250 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

1900 1264251 1266150 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

100 1266151 1266250 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 PHYSICAL

2000 1266251 1268250 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

1900 1268251 1270150 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

100 1270151 1270250 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

44750 1270251 1315000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

50000 1315001 1365000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

100000 1365001 1465000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

100000 1465001 1565000 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

45428 1565001 1610428 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

51948 1610429 1662376 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

27000 1662377 1689376 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

394780 1689377 2084156 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

72910 2084157 2157066 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

1981200 2157067 4138266 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2021 DEMAT

647770 4138267 4786036 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

633750 4786037 5419786 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

2129195 5419787 7548981 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

250 7548982 7549231 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 PHYSICAL

250 7549232 7549481 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 PHYSICAL

250 7549482 7549731 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

173779 7549732 7723510 FULLY PAID October 3, 2018 October 4, 2019 DEMAT

3404400 7723511 11127910 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

1,11,27,910 Total 

No. of Securities

Distinctive Numbers 

Range Type of Securities
Lock-in date upto

Physical / Demat

(from and to)

Details of Lock-in Shares of

MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: OFFICE NO. 403, 4TH FLOOR, MIDAS, SAHAR PLAZA, ANDHERI KURLA ROAD, ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI
With respect to lock in of “54,41,510” Shares for One year, necessary Corporate Action has been executed to have the lock-in 

period marked in the Depositories record as:

"these share will not be transferred / sold/ hypothecated until “October 4, 2019" for 1 year Lock-in

With respect to lock in of “22,82,000” Shares for Three years, necessary Corporate Action has been executed to have the lock-in 

period marked in the Depositories record as:

"these share will not be transferred / sold/ hypothecated until October 4, 2021" for 3 years Lock-in


